Lafferty Equipment Manufacturing, LLC
Installation & Operation Instructions
Model # 931108WPS · WPS-MM Asphalt Release Sprayer
# 224150
# 224210
# 224215
# 491643 / 491643-E
# 491648 / 491648-E
# 491645 / 491645-E
# 491653 / 491653-E
# 491654 / 491654-E
# 491656 / 491656-E
# 710911
# 710912
REQUIREMENTS
Chemical Concentrate